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Name Affiliation Email 

George Barlow Region 1 Master Hunter gusbarlow@comcast.net 

Monty Pyle Region 2 Master Hunter montypyle@outlook.com 

Don Brunssen Region 3 Master Hunter Dabl74@hotmail.com 

John McAuliffe Region 3 Master Hunter jcmcauliffe@comcast.net  

Kyle Smith Region 3 Master Hunter kyl3smith@yahoo.com  

David Solem Region 3 Master Hunter davesolem@gmail.com 

Jason Armstrong Region 4 Master Hunter Sngdog9@msn.com 

Jeff Fjelstul Region 4 Master Hunter fjelstul@msn.com  

Jeff Larsen Region 4 Master Hunter pbandjonw@msn.com  

Ian Stewart Region 4 Master Hunter fishhunter@spanishcaravan.com  

George Dennis Region 5 Master Hunter georgeadennis@msn.com  

Keith Pfeifer Region 5 Master Hunter Keith@fbrrealty.com  

Michael Bartoldo Region 6 Master Hunter mbartoldo@gmail.com  

David Ward Region 6 Master Hunter Dward1960@comcast.net  

Gary Tennison Region 6 Master Hunter gtennison@centurytel.net  

 
You can e-mail any of the Advisory Group members, but you might start with the member 
residing in your particular WDFW Region. 

 
Our goal is to establish a meaningful communications channel between Advisory Group 
members, Master Hunter permit applicants, and certified Master Hunters. 

 
Thank you for your interest in the Master Hunter Permit Program. 
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